

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 14/2025

Shekharchand Sacheti Son Of Shri Kushalchand Sacheti,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Hero Fincorp Limited & Anr.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dilip Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

07/02/2025

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondents by both modes, ordinary as well as registered post.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J