

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 14/2025

Shekharchand Sacheti Son Of Shri Kushalchand Sacheti,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Hero Fincorp Limited
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dilip Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Goyal

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/08/2025

Counsel for the applicant is directed to supply a complete copy of the application along with annexures in the office of Mr. Vivek Goyal, Adv.

List on 21.08.2025.

In the meantime, reply be filed by the respondents.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J