

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 14/2025
URN: ARBAP / 17U / 2025

Shekharchand Sacheti Son Of Shri Kushalchand Sacheti,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Hero Fincorp Limited
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

03/07/2026

List after four weeks.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ